VI Copper Cup
Bor, 3-3-2018

Event 22
03-Mar-18 - 13:56

Women, 100m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017
Rank

B: 15 - 16 godina (2003 - 2002 godiste)
1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina
2. CANKOVIC, Jelena
3. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana

C: 13 - 14 godina (2005 - 2004 godiste)
1. ATANASOVA, Katrin
2. VELISAVLJIEVIC, Natasa
3. MANCIC, Lana

E: 11 godina (2007 godiste)
1. JOVANOVIC, Natalija
2. TOTKOVA Eli

F: 10 godina (2008 godiste)
1. STANKOVIC, Katarina
2. MILOSEVIC, Ana

G: 9 godina (2009 godiste)
1. VELINOV, Ena

YB

03
03
02

05
05

07
07

08
08

09

Crnica
Bor
Mladost

Levski
Crnica
Mladost

Dubocica
Sprint

Nis 2005
Mladost

Nis 2005

Time

1:16.11
1:46.56
1:47.57

1:22.28
1:31.61
1:36.45

1:33.61
1:35.44

1:56.75
2:10.28

1:36.79

Pts

387
141
137

306
222
190

208
196

107
77

188

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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